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NACIONALES CONADE 2024

DUETO INFANTIL 11-12

POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 5 JUN. 2024
Code Rank Draw Team Routine Pts. Behind
1. (9) JALISCO 118. 3417

NUNO Melisa Angelina / RIVAS Sofia Jazmn

2. (6) ESTADO DE MEXI CO 109. 9479 8.3938

OROPEZA Al ej andra Christina / PEREZ Emilia Sofia

[V] 3. (1) JALISCO 105.8271  12.5146

PEREZ Vondra Netanya / MARAVELES M | a Pol et

3. (10) BAJA CALI FORNI A SUR 92.1083 26. 2334

ROJAS Ivanna Karel / CORNEJO Samant ha

4. (8) YUCATAN 88. 6875 29. 6542

ESTRADA Kerem Norelys / ALBORNOZ Constanza

5. (3) AGUASCALI ENTES 83. 0896 35. 2521

GONZALEZ Evelyn Corina / RAMOS Kalem Victoria

6. (2) NUEVO LEON 80. 9208 37.4209

ARMENDARI Z Renata / TORRES Renata Itzae

7. (7) QUI NTANA ROO 73.7125 44,6292

PALENZONA Emilia / QUI NTANA Pilar Sariah
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024

DUETO INFANTIL 11-12

POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 5 JUN. 2024
Code Rank Draw Team Routine Pts. Behind
8. (11) M CHOACAN 60. 1500 58. 1917

Gl L Shamara De La Salud / BAUTI STA Frida Guadal upe

9. (5) QUERETARO 57.1104 61. 2313

VAZQUEZ Samantha / GARCI A Sofia Val entina

10. (4) ClIUDAD DE MEXI CO 56. 9417 61. 4000

BRI TO Vanya Mayl en / VALENTE Danna Paol a

Created using the | SS MV5 ww. i nt egr at edsports. net Printed: 05/06/2024 01:54:50 p. m
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA
DUETO INFANTIL 11-12 RESULTADOS EJECUCION

Code Rank Draw Team Total
1 9 JALISCO 57.2917
NUNO Melisa Angelina
RIVAS Sofia Jazmin

2V 1 JALISCO 53.3271
PEREZ Vondra Netanya
MARAVELES Mila Polet

2 6 ESTADO DE MEXICO 50.7479
OROPEZA Alejandra Christina
PEREZ Emilia Sofia

3 10 BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR 38.0083
ROJAS Ivanna Karel
CORNEJO Samantha

4 3 AGUASCALIENTES 35.9396

GONZALEZ Evelyn Corina
RAMOS Kalemi Victoria

5 8 YUCATAN 32.1375
ESTRADA Kerem Norelys
ALBORNOZ Constanza

6 2 NUEVO LEON 31.8208

ARMENDARIZ Renata
TORRES Renata ltzae

7 5 QUERETARO 23.6604
VAZQUEZ Samantha
GARCIA Sofia Valentina

8 4 CIUDAD DE MEXICO 19.7417
BRITO Vanya Maylen
VALENTE Danna Paola

9 7 QUINTANA ROO 16.4625
PALENZONA Emilia
QUINTANA Pilar Sariah

10 11 MICHOACAN 12.3750

GIL Shamara De La Salud
BAUTISTA Frida Guadalupe

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA
DUETO INFANTIL 11-12 PANEL DE IMPRESION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team Total
1 9 JALISCO 69.4500
NUNO Melisa Angelina
RIVAS Sofia Jazmin

2 10 BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR 66.1000
ROJAS Ivanna Karel
CORNEJO Samantha

3 6 ESTADO DE MEXICO 65.6000

OROPEZA Alejandra Christina
PEREZ Emilia Sofia

4v 1 JALISCO 65.5000
PEREZ Vondra Netanya
MARAVELES Mila Polet

4 7 QUINTANA ROO 64.1500
PALENZONA Emilia
QUINTANA Pilar Sariah

5 8  YUCATAN 63.2500
ESTRADA Kerem Norelys
ALBORNOZ Constanza

6 3 AGUASCALIENTES 60.3500
GONZALEZ Evelyn Corina
RAMOS Kalemi Victoria

7 11 MICHOACAN 60.1500
GIL Shamara De La Salud
BAUTISTA Frida Guadalupe

8 2 NUEVO LEON 59.3000
ARMENDARIZ Renata
TORRES Renata Itzae

9 4 CIUDAD DE MEXICO 51.3000
BRITO Vanya Maylen
VALENTE Danna Paola

10 5 QUERETARO 50.6500

VAZQUEZ Samantha
GARCIA Sofia Valentina

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

EQUIPO INFANTIL 11-12

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (2
2. (5)
3. (1)
4. (4)
5. (3)
6. (6)

JALI SCO

BAJA CALI FORNI A SUR

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

YUCATAN

QUI NTANA ROO

AGUASCALI ENTES

Routine Pts.

147.

114.

113.

110.

99.

79.

3917

7054

0625

4708

4771

4708

32.

34.

36.

47.

67.

7 JUN. 2024

Behi nd

6863

3292

9209

9146

9209
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EQUIPO INFANTIL 11-12 PANEL DE EJECUCION

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

NATACION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team

1

2

JALISCO
CASTILLO Emma Victoria

ENCINAS Emmanuel Guadalupe

MARAVELES Mila Polet
MARTIN Ana Regina
NUNO Melisa Angelina
PEREZ Vondra Netanya
RIVAS Sofia Jazmin
SANTIAGO Dulce Maria
[RJALVA Matias
ESTADO DE MEXICO
OLVERA Ana Laura
OROPEZA Alejandra Christina
PEREZ Emilia Sofia
RODRIGUEZ Priscila
VELAZQUEZ Enia Yibeth

YUCATAN

ALBORNOZ Constanza
ESTRADA Kerem Norelys
GARDUNO Andrea

LOPEZ Ariadna Elisa

LOPEZ Elena Estefania
MAGANA Sahia Alejandra
MAY Guadalupe Itzayana
ROMERO Isabella Guadalupe
[RIGURRUTIA Renata Carolina

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
CORNEJO Samantha
GONZALEZ Maria Lidia Sofia
MAGALLON Amiina
RAMIREZ Valentina

ROJAS Ivanna Karel
ROMERO Maria José

QUINTANA ROO

CRUZ Maria José
NOCHES Rebeca
PALENZONA Emilia
PIERCE Maria José
QUINTANA Pilar Sariah
SANTOS Sofia

62.9417

42.1125

39.1708

37.2054

32.2771



6 6 AGUASCALIENTES 25.1208
GONZALEZ Evelyn Corina
MIJANGOS Abril
RAMOS Kalemi Victoria
TORRES Tania Elizabeth
TREJO Mia Alejandra

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



EQUIPO INFANTIL 11-12 PANEL DE IMPRESION ARTISTICA

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

NATACION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team

1

2

JALISCO
CASTILLO Emma Victoria

ENCINAS Emmanuel Guadalupe

MARAVELES Mila Polet
MARTIN Ana Regina
NUNO Melisa Angelina
PEREZ Vondra Netanya
RIVAS Sofia Jazmin
SANTIAGO Dulce Maria
[RJALVA Matias

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
CORNEJO Samantha
GONZALEZ Maria Lidia Sofia
MAGALLON Amiina
RAMIREZ Valentina

ROJAS Ivanna Karel
ROMERO Maria José

ESTADO DE MEXICO

OLVERA Ana Laura

OROPEZA Alejandra Christina
PEREZ Emilia Sofia
RODRIGUEZ Priscila
VELAZQUEZ Enia Yibeth

YUCATAN

ALBORNOZ Constanza
ESTRADA Kerem Norelys
GARDUNO Andrea

LOPEZ Ariadna Elisa

LOPEZ Elena Estefania
MAGANA Sahia Alejandra
MAY Guadalupe Itzayana
ROMERO Isabella Guadalupe
[RIGURRUTIA Renata Carolina

QUINTANA ROO

CRUZ Maria José
NOCHES Rebeca
PALENZONA Emilia
PIERCE Maria José
QUINTANA Pilar Sariah
SANTOS Sofia

93.2500

85.5000

85.2500

84.6000

79.9000



6 6 AGUASCALIENTES 73.7500
GONZALEZ Evelyn Corina
MIJANGOS Abril
RAMOS Kalemi Victoria
TORRES Tania Elizabeth
TREJO Mia Alejandra

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

DUETO JUVENIL 13-15

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Code Rank Draw Team

1.

(M 2.

(10)

(11)

(2)

(7)

(4)

(12)

(5)

(8)

JALI SCO

DELGADO Victoria / LOPEZ Anna Sofia

JALI SCO

ALVA Fernanda / GUTIERREZ Larissa Kail an

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

SAUCEDO Luci a / PENA Panel a | sabel

QUERETARO

RI OS Xi mena / BLAZQUEZ Suri

BAJA CALI FORNI A SUR

ALVAREZ Regina Valeria / QU NTERO M a Sofia

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

PEREZ Hedy Maria / GARCI A Vanya Regi na

NUEVO LEON

RODRI GUEZ Em | se / CASTELLANO Fer nanda

YUCATAN

RAM REZ Natalia / ALCOCER Sofia Natalie

Routine Pts.

180. 8542

170. 1604

160. 4958

140. 9646

129. 8292

127. 6396

102.9188

96. 7396

10.

20.

39.

51.

53.

77.

84.

6 JUN. 2024
Behi nd

6938

3584

8896

0250

2146

9354

1146
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024

DUETO JUVENIL 13-15

POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 6 JUN. 2024
Code Rank Draw Team Routine Pts. Behind
7. (3) QUI NTANA ROO 96. 1625 84.6917

PERLESTAI N Gabriela / GOMEZ |sabella

8. (6) QUI NTANA ROO 93. 0042 87.8500

QUI NTANA Regi na Al ejandra / RIVERA Thais Victoria

9. (1) GUANAJUATO 67.2833 113.5709

ASPEI TI A Dai ana / CASTI LLO Naom

10. (9) SAN LU S POTOSI 53.0021 127.8521

BARRERA Al ondra Noeni / PEREZ Constanza Paol a

Created using the | SS MV5 ww. i nt egr at edsports. net Printed: 06/06/2024 01:44:12 p. m
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024

NATACION ARTISTICA

DUETO JUVENIL 13-15 PANEL DE IMPRESION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team

1

V] 2

[V] 5

10

10

11

12

JALISCO
DELGADO Victoria
LOPEZ Anna Sofia

JALISCO
ALVA Fernanda
GUTIERREZ Larissa Kailan

QUERETARO
RIOS Ximena
BLAZQUEZ Suri

ESTADO DE MEXICO
SAUCEDO Lucia
PENA Pamela Isabel

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
ALVAREZ Regina Valeria
QUINTERO Mia Sofia

ESTADO DE MEXICO
PEREZ Hedy Maria
GARCIA Vanya Regina

QUINTANA ROO
PERLESTAIN Gabriela
GOMEZ Isabella

QUINTANA ROO
QUINTANA Regina Alejandra
RIVERA Thais Victoria

NUEVO LEON
RODRIGUEZ Emilse
CASTELLANO Fernanda

YUCATAN
RAMIREZ Natalia
ALCOCER Sofia Natalie

GUANAJUATO
ASPEITIA Daiana
CASTILLO Naomi

SAN LUIS POTOSI
BARRERA Alondra Noemi
PEREZ Constanza Paola

Total

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.

74.6500

72.4500

70.9000

70.6500

68.2000

67.9500

62.1500

60.9500

60.2500

59.4500

58.4000

50.8500



NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA

DUETO JUVENIL 13-15 PANEL DE EJECUCION

Code Rank Draw Team

1

[V] 2

[V] 5

10

10

11

12

JALISCO
DELGADO Victoria
LOPEZ Anna Sofia

JALISCO
ALVA Fernanda
GUTIERREZ Larissa Kailan

ESTADO DE MEXICO
SAUCEDO Lucia
PENA Pamela Isabel

QUERETARO
RIOS Ximena
BLAZQUEZ Suri

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
ALVAREZ Regina Valeria
QUINTERO Mia Sofia

ESTADO DE MEXICO
PEREZ Hedy Maria
GARCIA Vanya Regina

NUEVO LEON
RODRIGUEZ Emilse
CASTELLANO Fernanda

YUCATAN
RAMIREZ Natalia
ALCOCER Sofia Natalie

QUINTANA ROO
PERLESTAIN Gabriela
GOMEZ Isabella

QUINTANA ROO
QUINTANA Regina Alejandra
RIVERA Thais Victoria

GUANAJUATO
ASPEITIA Daiana
CASTILLO Naomi

SAN LUIS POTOSI
BARRERA Alondra Noemi
PEREZ Constanza Paola

Total
110.3042

101.7104

94.2458

73.0646

66.1292

64.5896

51.1688

40.6896

38.0125

36.0542

18.5833

13.3521

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

EQUIPO JUVENIL 13-15

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (4)
2. (2
3. (1)
4. (3)
5. (5)
6. (6)

JALI SCO

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

BAJA CALI FORNI A SUR

QUI NTANA ROO

NUEVO LEON

YUCATAN

Routine Pts.

201.

151.

148.

137.

133.

122.

9833

5604

3500

1875

7896

2729

50.

53.

64.

68.

79.

7 JUN. 2024

Behi nd

4229

6333

7958

1937

7104

Created using the 1SS MVB www. i nt egr at edsports. net
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA

EQUIPO JUVENIL 13-15 PANEL DE EJECUCION

Code Rank Draw Team

1

4

JALISCO

ALVA Fernanda
BARRAGAN Nicoll Ivanova
DELGADO Victoria
DURAN Danna
GUTIERREZ Larissa Kailan
LOPEZ Anna Sofia
MALDONADO Galia Fernanda
ZARAGOZA Jocelyn Etzai
[RILOPEZ Daniela Mayte
ESTADO DE MEXICO
CASTELLANOS Tamara
GARCIA Vanya Regina
GOVEA Valentina
GRANADOS Ania Regina
GUIZAR Regina

PEREZ Hedy Maria

PENA Pamela Isabel
SAUCEDO Lucia
[R]JFLORES Mariana

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
ARIAS Camila Fernanda
LEON Maria Emilia
MARQUEZ Emma Daniela
PERALTA Ivanna Yaneth
QUINTERO Mia Sofia
ALVAREZ Regina Valeria

NUEVO LEON

BOUQUET Angela Renee
CASTELLANO Fernanda
COVARRUBIAS Fernanda
MENDEZ Zoe

RAMIREZ Carolina
RODRIGUEZ Emilse
VILLANUEVA lsabella

QUINTANA ROO
BARROSO Renata
GOMEZ Isabella
MAGANA Ana Camila
MARIN Paola
PERLESTAIN Gabriela

Total
108.2833

71.3104

65.5000

64.2396

52.3875



QUINTANA Regina Alejandra
RIVERA Thais Victoria

RODRIGUEZ Yvanna Yacolen
[RIVALLEJOS Romina Cedrela

6 6 YUCATAN 48.7229
ALCOCER Sofia Natalie
CASTILLO Shannon Amisadai
MANZANO Esthefani Monserrat
NOVELO Mairim Berenice
RAMIREZ Natalia
SOBERANIS Ana Cecilia

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA
EQUIPO JUVENIL 13-15 PANEL DE IMPRESION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team

1

4

JALISCO

ALVA Fernanda

BARRAGAN Nicoll Ivanova
DELGADO Victoria

DURAN Danna

GUTIERREZ Larissa Kailan
LOPEZ Anna Sofia
MALDONADO Galia Fernanda
ZARAGOZA Jocelyn Etzai
[RILOPEZ Daniela Mayte

ESTADO DE MEXICO
CASTELLANOS Tamara
GARCIA Vanya Regina
GOVEA Valentina
GRANADOS Ania Regina
GUIZAR Regina

PEREZ Hedy Maria
PENA Pamela Isabel
SAUCEDO Lucia
[R]FLORES Mariana

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
ARIAS Camila Fernanda
LEON Maria Emilia
MARQUEZ Emma Daniela
PERALTA Ivanna Yaneth
QUINTERO Mia Sofia
ALVAREZ Regina Valeria

QUINTANA ROO

BARROSO Renata

GOMEZ Isabella

MAGANA Ana Camila
MARIN Paola

PERLESTAIN Gabriela
QUINTANA Regina Alejandra
RIVERA Thais Victoria
RODRIGUEZ Yvanna Yacolen
[R]VALLEJOS Romina Cedrela

YUCATAN
ALCOCER Sofia Natalie
CASTILLO Shannon Amisadai

101.6000

95.8500

92.1500

91.5000

86.1500



MANZANO Esthefani Monserrat
NOVELO Mairim Berenice
RAMIREZ Natalia

SOBERANIS Ana Cecilia

6 5 NUEVO LEON 85.3500
BOUQUET Angela Renee
CASTELLANO Fernanda
COVARRUBIAS Fernanda
MENDEZ Zoe
RAMIREZ Carolina
RODRIGUEZ Emilse
VILLANUEVA lsabella

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

DUETO LIBRE JUNIOR 16-19

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (4)
2. (7)
3. (8)
4. (3)
5. (2)
6. (1)
7. (6)
8. (5)

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

AVI LA Dani ela / CARMONA Fernanda Paol a

JALI SCO

NUNO Citlali Estefania / DELGADO Aurora Naomi

QUERETARO

MERCADO Karina / MELENDEZ Jaqueline

BAJA CALI FORNI A SUR

MORALES Anna Lucia / QUINTERO Sara Sofia

NUEVO LEON

ARMENDARI Z Marl ene Al ejandra / TAMEZ Yazm n Celina

GUANAJUATO

CHI CO Sofia Amaranta / TORRES Astrid Hirony

M CHOACAN

LUNA Samant ha Tiareth / RUANO Paul i na

QUI NTANA ROO

ZAMORA Dani el a Sophia / Pl NEDA Dani el a

Routine Pts.

222.

183.

141.

131.

85.

85.

80.

77.

4375

2000

3479

8271

5000

2917

8792

5313

39.

81.

90.

136.

137.

141.

144.

5 JUN. 2024
Behi nd

2375

0896

6104

9375

1458

5583

9062
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA

RESULTADOS DUETO LIBRE JUNIOR 16-19 PANEL IMPRESION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team

1

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.

4

ESTADO DE MEXICO
AVILA Daniela
CARMONA Fernanda Paola

JALISCO
NUNO Citlali Estefania
DELGADO Aurora Naomi

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
MORALES Anna Lucia
QUINTERO Sara Sofia

NUEVO LEON
ARMENDARIZ Marlene Alejandra
TAMEZ Yazmin Celina

GUANAJUATO
CHICO Sofia Amaranta
TORRES Astrid Hiromy

QUERETARO
MERCADO Karina
MELENDEZ Jaqueline

QUINTANA ROO
ZAMORA Daniela Sophia
PINEDA Daniela

MICHOACAN
LUNA Samantha Tiareth
RUANO Paulina

Total

74.6500

73.5000

71.7500

63.6000

63.5000

61.5500

60.0000

57.8000



NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA
RESULTADOS DUETO LIBRE JUNIOR 16-19 PANEL DE EJECUCION

Code Rank Draw Team Pen. Total
1 4 ESTADO DE MEXICO 152.3875
AVILA Daniela

CARMONA Fernanda Paola

p 7 JALISCO 113.9000
NUNO Citlali Estefania
DELGADO Aurora Naomi

3 8 QUERETARO 91.8979
MERCADO Karina
MELENDEZ Jaqueline

4 3  BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR 66.9771
MORALES Anna Lucia
QUINTERO Sara Sofia

5 2 NUEVO LEON 38.4000
ARMENDARIZ Marlene Alejandra
TAMEZ Yazmin Celina

6 6 MICHOACAN 37.6792
LUNA Samantha Tiareth
RUANO Paulina

7 1 GUANAJUATO 35.7917
CHICO Sofia Amaranta
TORRES Astrid Hiromy

8 5 QUINTANA ROO 27.2313

ZAMORA Daniela Sophia
PINEDA Daniela

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



NACIONALES CONADE 2024

DUETO TECNICO JUNIOR 16-19

POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (3)
2. (7)
3. (4)
4.  (5)
5. (1)
6. (2
7. (6)
8. (8)

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

AVI LA Dani ela / CARMONA Fernanda Paol a

JALI SCO

NUNO Citlali Estefania / DELGADO Aurora Naomi

QUERETARO

MELENDEZ Jaquel i ne / MERCADO Kari na

BAJA CALI FORNI A SUR

MORALES Anna Lucia / QUINTERO Sara Sofia

QUI NTANA ROO

ZAMORA Dani el a Sophia / Pl NEDA Dani el a

NUEVO LEON

ARMENDARI Z Marl ene Al ejandra / TAMEZ Yazm n Celina

GUANAJUATO

CHI CO Sofia Amaranta / TORRES Astrid Hirony

M CHOACAN

LUNA Samant ha Tiareth / RUANO Paul i na

Routine Pts.

215. 2367

206. 5267

183. 3633

160. 7717

144. 5467

144. 3617

131. 8833

127. 6200

31.

54.

70.

70.

83.

87.

6 JUN. 2024
Behi nd

. 7100

8734

4650

6900

8750

3534

6167
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POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (1)
2. (6)
3. (3)
4.  (5)
5. (2)
6. (4)

ESTADO DE MEXI CO
QUERETARO

JALI SCO
GUANAJUATO

QUI NTANA ROO

NUEVO LEON

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

EQUIPO LIBRE JUNIOR 16-19

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Routine Pts.

239.

173.

167.

102.

102.

73.

9438

7563

4229

2813

1521

5000

66.

72.

137.

137.

166.

6 JUN. 2024

Behi nd

1875

5209

6625

7917

4438

Created using the 1SS MVB www. i nt egr at edsports. net
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NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA
EQUIPO LIBRE JUNIOR 16-19 PANEL DE EJECUCION

Code Rank Draw Team Total
1 1 ESTADO DE MEXICO 151.7938
ARGUMEDO Camila
AVILA Anna Gariela
AVILA Daniela
CARMONA Fernanda Paola
DELGADO Daniela
MIRANDA Joanna
MONDRAGON Nayeli
PADILLA Constanza
[RJARZATE Carolina

2 3 JALISCO 104.7229
DELGADO Aurora Naomi
GONZALEZ Aury Jocelyn
LOPEZ Andrea Joselin
NUNO Citlali Estefania
NUNO Paula Isabella
SANTIAGO Amy Constanza
SANTIAGO Sofia Valeria
SUAREZ Mariela

3 6 QUERETARO 104.4063
MELENDEZ Jaqueline
MERCADO Karina
PLAZA Yatzil Angela
VELAZQUEZ Zoe

4 2 QUINTANA ROO 54.2021
CANUL Esdra Ixchel
GONZALEZ Aranza Edith
PINEDA Daniela
RODRIGUEZ Luna Maria
TEC Valentina
VILLANUEVA Camila
ZAMORA Daniela Sophia

5 5 GUANAJUATO 47.4313
ARENAS Elisa Daniela
CHICO Sofia Amaranta
MENDOZA Jeanie Anette
MERINO Paula Esther
TORRES Astrid Hiromy

6 4 NUEVO LEON 35.1771



ARMENDARIZ Marlene Alejandra
CAMPA Victoria

COVARRUBIAS Evelyn Marijose
ELIZONDO Alondra

TAMEZ Yazmin Celina

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



NACIONALES CONADE 2024
NATACION ARTISTICA

EQUIPO LIBRE JUNIOR 16-19 PANEL DE IMPRESION ARTISTICA

Code Rank Draw Team Total
1 1 ESTADO DE MEXICO 99.3500
AVILA Anna Gariela
AVILA Daniela

CARMONA Fernanda Paola
DELGADO Daniela
MIRANDA Joanna
MONDRAGON Nayeli
PADILLA Constanza
[RJARZATE Carolina

JALISCO 92.0000
DELGADO Aurora Naomi

GONZALEZ Aury Jocelyn

LOPEZ Andrea Joselin

NUNO Citlali Estefania

NUNO Paula Isabella

SANTIAGO Amy Constanza

SANTIAGO Sofia Valeria

SUAREZ Mariela

QUERETARO 85.9500
MELENDEZ Jaqueline

MERCADO Karina

PLAZA Yatzil Angela

VELAZQUEZ Zoe

GUANAJUATO 85.9500
ARENAS Elisa Daniela

CHICO Sofia Amaranta

MENDOZA Jeanie Anette

MERINO Paula Esther

TORRES Astrid Hiromy

QUINTANA ROO 84.5500
CANUL Esdra Ixchel

GONZALEZ Aranza Edith

PINEDA Daniela

RODRIGUEZ Luna Maria

TEC Valentina

VILLANUEVA Camila

ZAMORA Daniela Sophia

NUEVO LEON 75.0000
ARMENDARIZ Marlene Alejandra



CAMPA Victoria
COVARRUBIAS Evelyn Marijose
ELIZONDO Alondra

TAMEZ Yazmin Celina

Created Using the ISS MMS by Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.



POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (3)
2. (1)
3. (6)
4. (2)
5. (5)
6. (4)

ESTADO DE MEXI CO
JALI SCO
QUERETARO
GUANAJUATO

QUI NTANA ROO

NUEVO LEON

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

EQUIPO TECNICO JUNIOR 16-19

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

Routine Pts.

234.

199.

163.

133.

111.

92.

5133

1400

2217

1867

4858

2883

35.

71.

101.

123.

142.

5 JUN. 2024

Behi nd

3733

2916

3266

0275

2250

Created using the 1SS MVB www. i nt egr at edsports. net

Licensed to FIIVE Artistic Sw nmng

Printed: 05/06/2024 06:06:32 p. m

Page:
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POLIDEPORTIVO METROPOLITANO

Code Rank Draw Team

1. (2
2. (5)
3. (3)
4. (1)
SCR (4)

ESTADO DE MEXI CO

JALI SCO

GUANAJUATO

NUEVO LEON

QUI NTANA ROO

NACIONALES CONADE 2024

ACROBATICA JUNIOR 16-19

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

7 JUN. 2024

Routine Pts. Behind

187. 1300

171.8733

97. 7567

68. 5367

0. 0000

15. 2567

89. 3733

118.5933

Created using the 1SS MVB www. i nt egr at edsports. net

Licensed to FIIVE Artistic Sw nmng

Printed: 07/06/2024 09:58:54 a. m
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